Orgill Park - Fall, 2007

FINAL RESULTS

Boys High School
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Girls High School
1
2
3

Jack Belote
Wilson Orr

Drew Frisby
John Foley

Paul Vaughan
Richard Piacentino
Cameron Thomas
Evan Greenwod
Brent Webb
Jerry B. Martin
Hunter Kraus
Clay Harbin
Jordan Brown
Blake Hirschman
Michael White
Brandt Chamblin
Matthew Pate
Tanner Sparks
Jared Stanfield
John Michael Sisinni
Scott Wilson
Drew Richardson
Dan Overheim
Brandon Jefferies
Dustin Crutcher
Garrett Tidwell
Clifton Jordan
Austin Oliver
Josh Edge
Brogan Lopez
Whitt Thompson
Andrew Niclosi
Kevin McCreery
Calvin Mathews
Davis Sayle

Esther Huffman
Ashley Averitt
Ashley Haggard

Bartlett, Tenn.
Memphis, Tenn.
Memphis, Tenn.
Memphis, Tenn.
Springfield, Tenn.
Memphis, Tenn.

Germantown, Tenn.

Hot Springs, Ark.
Savannah, Tenn.
Memphis, Tenn.

Germantown, Tenn.

Jackson, Tenn.
Memphis, Tenn.

Germantown, Tenn.

Memphis, Tenn.
Memphis, Tenn.
Arlington, Tenn.
Belmont, Miss.
Cordova, Tenn.

Olive Branch, Miss.

Brighton, Tenn.
Nesbit, Miss.
Collierville, Tenn.
Horn Lake, Miss.
Memphis, Tenn.

Olive Branch, Miss.

Cordova, Tenn.

Olive Branch, Miss.

Bartlett, Tenn.

Germantown, Tenn.

Memphis, Tenn.
Memphis, Tenn.

Germantown, Tenn.

Memphis, Tenn.
Collierville, Tenn.

Olive Branch, Miss.

Memphis, Tenn.
Savannah, Tenn.
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104 110 214
98 WD WD

71 66 137
71 68 139
71 72 143
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Jordan Patton
Hannah Underhill
Brooke Alford
Rachel Deaton
Ashton Peeler
Kelsey Schwartz
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Boys Junior High

1 Jordin Corchis

2 Connor Davis

3 Drew Greenwood

4 Daniel McLeod

5 Kevin Wade
Austin Eoff

7 Colton Hall

8 Nolan Kirby

9 Andrew Parmenter

10 Easton Lavell
Corbin Carter

12 Kaleb Baker

13 Abshir Esse

Brandon Pelts
Boys Rising Stars
Jacob Choi
Grant Hirschman
Malik Luckett
Daniel Booker
Josh Warlick
Logan Watkins
Jacob Glover
Heath Newsom
9 Hays Moreland
10 Austin Hazelgrove
11 Troy Highland

Cameron Close
Girls Rising Stars
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1 Bria Sanders

2 Conner Beth Ball
3 Aubree Jones

4 Elizabeth Moon
Boys Future Stars

1 Trey DePriest

2 Patton Orr

3 Whitt Parker

4 Louis Martin
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Germantown, Tenn.

Memphis, Tenn.
Marion, Ark.
Jackson, Tenn.

Olive Branch, Miss.

Bartlett, Tenn.

Germantown, Tenn.
Olive Branch, Miss.

Hot Springs, Ark.
Memphis, Tenn.
Cordova, Tenn.
Benton, Ark.
Covington, Tenn.
Brighton, Tenn.

Germantown, Tenn.

Munford, Tenn.
Cordova, Tenn.
Collierville, Tenn.
Memphis, Tenn.
Memphis, Tenn.

Collierville, Tenn.

Germantown, Tenn.

Memphis, Tenn.
Dyersburg, Tenn.

Germantown, Tenn.

Covington, Tenn.
Brighton, Tenn.
Horn Lake, Miss.
Memphis, Tenn.
Cordova, Tenn.

Germantown, Tenn.
Germantown, Tenn.

Cordova, Tenn.
Jackson, Miss.
Covington, Tenn.

Germantown, Tenn.

Monette, Ark.
Memphis, Tenn.
Conway, Ark.
Memphis, Tenn.

73
79
80
85
82

74
75
76
80
91

147
154
156
165
173

117 111 228

73
74
76
74
80
84
83
86
85
93
92
95

70
73
74
77
82
78
84
83
90
83
84
83

143
147
150
151
162
162
167
169
175
176
176
178

115101 216
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